
Board Internal/Meeting General/2025 
Eff. 01/01/25 

 

BOARD OF WATER SUPPLY, COUNTY OF KAUA'I  
 

BOARD MEETING DATES FOR 2025 
 

(Department of Water, County of Kaua'i Rules & Regulations, Part 1, Section II – Regular Meetings of the Board 
shall be held in the Department of Water’s Board Room or any designated place once each month, or on a date to be 
determined by the Board.) 
 

 
1. January*  Thursday, January 23   9:30 a.m. 

 
2. February  Thursday, February 20  9:30 a.m. 
 
3. March   Thursday, March 20   9:30 a.m. 
 
4. April   Thursday, April 17   9:30 a.m. 
 
5. May   Thursday, May 15   9:30 a.m. 
 
6. June   Thursday, June 19   9:30 a.m. 
 
7. July   Thursday, July 17   9:30 a.m. 
 
8. August   Thursday, August 21   9:30 a.m. 
 
9. September  Thursday, September 18   9:30 a.m. 
 
10. October  Thursday, October 16   9:30 a.m. 
 
11. November  Thursday, November 20   9:30 a.m. 
 
12. December  Thursday, December 18  9:30 a.m. 
 
 

* Meeting scheduled for the 4th Thursday due to the Legislative Session opening the week prior 
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